Approved Sublets
For the Period 3/1/2020 Thru 3/31/2020

New Jersey Department of Transportation
Construction Services/Procurement Division

Revision Date 4/9/2020

DPNO JOB NAME

19147
17155
19103
19144
19129
19104
19109
19139
19142
19116
19125
19132
18467
19128
19108
18103
19126
19103
19144
18145
19103
19147
19147
19147
19147
19103
19103
19103
19105
19105
19147
19139

RIVER ROAD BRIDGE OVER RARITAN VALLEY RAILROAD

ROUTE 35, BRIDGE OVER ASHLEY AVENUE CONTRACT NO. 0151530
RT 3 BRIDGE OVER NORTHERN SECONDARY AND RAMP A FROM TC
ROUTE 295/42, MISSING MOVES, FROM RT.I-295 to RT.55, CONT.
TOMLIN STATION ROAD(CR 607) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 295, CONT.N
ROUTE 130 HOLLYWOOD AVENUE(CR 618), INTERSECTION IMPROVI
ROUTE 40, WILSON AVE TO ROUTE 77, CONTRACT NO. 010114210
RT. 47/347 & RT. 49/50 CORRIDOR ENHANCEMENT ITS AND

RT 22 BLOY STREET TO LIBERTY AVENUE, CONT.NO. 057058004
ROUTE 1&9/NEW ROAD CONTRACT #1, CONT.NO. 005188000
ROUTE 80, FOX HILL RD TO RT 46 (EB)/RT 280& CR (S SUMMIT AVE
SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT NO. 2016-1 CONTRAC
Bridge Preventive Maintenance Contract 2018-4

ROUTE 78, BRIDGES OVER ROUTE 202/206 AND WASHINGTON VALL
ROUTE 22 WESTBOUND VICINITY OF VAUXHALL ROAD TO WEST OF
ROUTE 70 EAST OF NORTH BRANCH ROAD TO CR 539, PAVEMENT
CAVEN POINT ROAD/NATIONAL STORAGE BRIDGE CONTRACT NO.
RT 3 BRIDGE OVER NORTHERN SECONDARY AND RAMP A FROM TC
ROUTE 295/42, MISSING MOVES, FROM RT.I-295 to RT.55, CONT.

RT 173 BRIDGE OVER POHATCONG CREEK, CONT.NO. 001093200
RT 3 BRIDGE OVER NORTHERN SECONDARY AND RAMP A FROM TC
RIVER ROAD BRIDGE OVER RARITAN VALLEY RAILROAD

RIVER ROAD BRIDGE OVER RARITAN VALLEY RAILROAD

RIVER ROAD BRIDGE OVER RARITAN VALLEY RAILROAD

RIVER ROAD BRIDGE OVER RARITAN VALLEY RAILROAD

RT 3 BRIDGE OVER NORTHERN SECONDARY AND RAMP A FROM TC
RT 3 BRIDGE OVER NORTHERN SECONDARY AND RAMP A FROM TC
RT 3 BRIDGE OVER NORTHERN SECONDARY AND RAMP A FROM TC
ROUTE 206, PINES ROAD TO C.R. 521(MONTAGUE RIVER ROAD)
ROUTE 206, PINES ROAD TO C.R. 521(MONTAGUE RIVER ROAD)
RIVER ROAD BRIDGE OVER RARITAN VALLEY RAILROAD

RT. 47/347 & RT. 49/50 CORRIDOR ENHANCEMENT ITS AND

FEDERAL PROJ. NO. APPROVAL DATE PRIME NAME

100% State
NHP-0035(321)
NHP-0003(334)
NHP-0295 (330)
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100% STATE
100% State
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NHR-0040(182)
100% State
NHP-0080(326)
100% State
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HSIP-0022(340)
NHP-0070(316)
NHP-DO0O0S (218)
NHP-0003(334)
NHP-0295 (330)
100% State
NHP-0003(334)
100% State
100% State
100% State
100% State
NHP-0003(334)
NHP-0003(334)
NHP-0003(334)
NHP-0206(324)
NHP-0206(324)
100% State
CMAQ-0047(311)
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3/31/2020
3/31/2020
3/30/2020
3/30/2020
3/30/2020
3/30/2020
3/30/2020
3/30/2020
3/23/2020
3/23/2020
3/23/2020
3/23/2020
3/20/2020
3/18/2020
3/12/2020
3/12/2020
3/12/2020
3/11/2020
3/11/2020
3/10/2020
3/10/2020
3/6/2020
3/6/2020
3/6/2020
3/6/2020
3/4/2020
3/4/2020
3/4/2020
3/3/2020
3/3/2020
3/3/2020
3/2/2020

MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

SOUTH STATE, INC.

ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC
RENCOR, INC.

UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C
D'ANNUNZIO & SONS, INC.
FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., IN(
POWER CONCRETE CO., INC.
KONKUS CORPORATION

NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. C
A.E. STONE, INC.

IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
SOUTH STATE, INC.

RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC
MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC
MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC
MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
CRISDEL GROUP, INC.

CRISDEL GROUP, INC.

MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC
ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC

SUBCONTRACTOR

WETLANDS, INC.

FOUR STRONG BUILDERS INC
GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUC
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
ABATE TECH INC

CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
LAYOUT INC

GREENWOOD ABATEMENT CONSUL
DGI-MENARD, INC

ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.

M. PAINTING COMPANY, INC.

J.C. CONTRACTING INC

J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
RECOVERY ENVIRONMENTAL SERV
FICORLLC

FAI-GON ELECTRIC, INC.

ABATE TECH INC

M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION Ct
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATIC
JBL ELECTRIC, INC. DBA MCPHEE E
ZONE STRIPING, INC.

ROAD SAFETY SYSTEMS, LLC
BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
ROMAN ASPHALT CORP.

DESILVIO & CO., INC.

KEMSCO CONSTRUCTION & EQUIP!
STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATIC
SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOL(
VETERAN STEEL, LLC

LC EQUIPMENT, INC



