



## New Jersey Department of Transportation Construction Services/Procurement Division Approved Sublets

For the Period 3/1/2020 Thru 3/31/2020

	IOD NAME	EEDEDAL DOOL NO	ADDDOVAL DATE	DDIME NAME	OUDCONTD A CTOD
סמאמ	JOB NAME	FEDERAL PROJ. NO.	APPROVAL DATE	PRIME NAME	SUBCONTRACTOR
19147	RIVER ROAD BRIDGE OVER RARITAN VALLEY RAILROAD	100% State	3/31/2020	MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC	WETLANDS, INC.
17155	ROUTE 35, BRIDGE OVER ASHLEY AVENUE CONTRACT NO. 0151530	NHP-0035(321)	3/31/2020	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FOUR STRONG BUILDERS INC
19103	RT 3 BRIDGE OVER NORTHERN SECONDARY AND RAMP A FROM TC	NHP-0003(334)	3/30/2020	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	GARDEN STATE HIGHWAY PRODUC
19144	ROUTE 295/42, MISSING MOVES, FROM RT.I-295 to RT.55, CONT.	NHP-0295 (330)	3/30/2020	SOUTH STATE, INC.	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
19129	TOMLIN STATION ROAD(CR 607) BRIDGE OVER ROUTE 295, CONT.N	NHP-0607(305)	3/30/2020	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ABATE TECH INC
19104	ROUTE 130 HOLLYWOOD AVENUE(CR 618), INTERSECTION IMPROVI	100% STATE	3/30/2020	SOUTH STATE, INC.	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
19109	ROUTE 40, WILSON AVE TO ROUTE 77, CONTRACT NO. 010114210	100% State	3/30/2020	SOUTH STATE, INC.	CLEAN EARTH MATTERS LLC
19139	RT. 47/347 & RT. 49/50 CORRIDOR ENHANCEMENT ITS AND	CMAQ-0047(311)	3/30/2020	ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC	LAYOUT INC
19142	RT 22 BLOY STREET TO LIBERTY AVENUE, CONT.NO. 057058004	NHR-0040(182)	3/23/2020	RENCOR, INC.	GREENWOOD ABATEMENT CONSUL
19116	ROUTE 1&9/NEW ROAD CONTRACT #1, CONT.NO. 005188000	100% State	3/23/2020	UNION PAVING & CONSTRUCTION C	DGI-MENARD, INC
19125	ROUTE 80, FOX HILL RD TO RT 46 (EB)/RT 280& CR (S SUMMIT AVE	NHP-0080(326)	3/23/2020	D'ANNUNZIO & SONS, INC.	ASPHALT PAVING SYSTEMS, INC.
19132	SIGN STRUCTURE REPLACEMENT CONTRACT NO. 2016-1 CONTRAC	100% State	3/23/2020	FERREIRA CONSTRUCTION CO., INC	BERTO CONSTRUCTION, INC.
18467	Bridge Preventive Maintenance Contract 2018-4	NHP-0033(311)	3/20/2020	POWER CONCRETE CO., INC.	M. PAINTING COMPANY, INC.
19128	ROUTE 78, BRIDGES OVER ROUTE 202/206 AND WASHINGTON VALL	NHP - 0078 (326)	3/18/2020	KONKUS CORPORATION	J.C. CONTRACTING INC
19108	ROUTE 22 WESTBOUND VICINITY OF VAUXHALL ROAD TO WEST OF	HSIP-0022(340)	3/12/2020	NEW PRINCE CONCRETE CONST. C	J FLETCHER CREAMER & SON INC
18103	ROUTE 70 EAST OF NORTH BRANCH ROAD TO CR 539, PAVEMENT	NHP-0070(316)	3/12/2020	A.E. STONE, INC.	RECOVERY ENVIRONMENTAL SERV
19126	CAVEN POINT ROAD/NATIONAL STORAGE BRIDGE CONTRACT NO.	NHP-D00S (218)	3/12/2020	IEW CONSTRUCTION GROUP, INC.	FICOR LLC
19103	RT 3 BRIDGE OVER NORTHERN SECONDARY AND RAMP A FROM TC	NHP-0003(334)	3/11/2020	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	FAI-GON ELECTRIC, INC.
19144	ROUTE 295/42, MISSING MOVES, FROM RT.I-295 to RT.55, CONT.	NHP-0295 (330)	3/11/2020	SOUTH STATE, INC.	ABATE TECH INC
18145	RT 173 BRIDGE OVER POHATCONG CREEK, CONT.NO. 001093200	100% State	3/10/2020	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	M.L. RUBERTON CONSTRUCTION C
19103	RT 3 BRIDGE OVER NORTHERN SECONDARY AND RAMP A FROM TC	NHP-0003(334)	3/10/2020	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
19147	RIVER ROAD BRIDGE OVER RARITAN VALLEY RAILROAD	100% State	3/6/2020	MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC	JBL ELECTRIC, INC. DBA MCPHEE E
19147	RIVER ROAD BRIDGE OVER RARITAN VALLEY RAILROAD	100% State	3/6/2020	MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC	ZONE STRIPING, INC.
19147	RIVER ROAD BRIDGE OVER RARITAN VALLEY RAILROAD	100% State	3/6/2020	MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC	ROAD SAFETY SYSTEMS, LLC
19147	RIVER ROAD BRIDGE OVER RARITAN VALLEY RAILROAD	100% State	3/6/2020	MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC	BLACK ROCK ENTERPRISES, LLC
19103	RT 3 BRIDGE OVER NORTHERN SECONDARY AND RAMP A FROM TC	, ,	3/4/2020	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	ROMAN ASPHALT CORP.
19103	RT 3 BRIDGE OVER NORTHERN SECONDARY AND RAMP A FROM TC	NHP-0003(334)	3/4/2020	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	DESILVIO & CO., INC.
19103	RT 3 BRIDGE OVER NORTHERN SECONDARY AND RAMP A FROM TC	NHP-0003(334)	3/4/2020	RITACCO CONSTRUCTION, INC.	KEMSCO CONSTRUCTION & EQUIP!
19105	ROUTE 206, PINES ROAD TO C.R. 521(MONTAGUE RIVER ROAD)	NHP-0206(324)	3/3/2020	CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	STATEWIDE STRIPING CORPORATION
19105	ROUTE 206, PINES ROAD TO C.R. 521(MONTAGUE RIVER ROAD)	NHP-0206(324)	3/3/2020	CRISDEL GROUP, INC.	SURFACE PREPARATION TECHNOL(
19147	RIVER ROAD BRIDGE OVER RARITAN VALLEY RAILROAD	100% State	3/3/2020	MIDLANTIC CONSTRUCTION, LLC	VETERAN STEEL, LLC
19139	RT. 47/347 & RT. 49/50 CORRIDOR ENHANCEMENT ITS AND	CMAQ-0047(311)	3/2/2020	ORCHARD HOLDINGS, LLC	LC EQUIPMENT, INC